HOUSING
LED MODULES
DRIVERS
MOUNTING
SERIES
OBLQ225 24
VOLTAGECOLOR TEMPLUMENS / (W)
REFLECTOR
OPTIONS
2700K*
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
    120 V
    277 V
UNIVERSAL
EM
DIM 0-10
DALI
OBLIQUE 225 24 LED
LUMENS WILL VARY
DEPENDING ON DIFFUSER
AND LED COLOR TEMP.
NATIONAL 3E/LED SERIES USES ENGINE/STICK ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT (BY OSRAM, PHILIPS,
SAMSUNG, ET AL) WHICH ARE RATED FOR APPROXIMATELY 100 LM/WT. ARCHITECTURAL
LENSES PROVIDED WITH THE LUMINAIRES BY DESIGN EVEN THE BRIGHTNESS AND VISUAL
COMFORT AND MIGHT  FRACTIONALLY LOWER LM/WT.
     4310 (42W)
     5714 (52.42W)
     7518 (68W)
THE ELLIPTICAL
EXTRUDED CENTER SUBTLE LENS DESIGN PROVIDES OPTIMAL GLARE
CONTROL WHILE SHEDDING UNIFORM LIGHT ACROSS THE FACE OF THE
FIXTURE
COMPETITIVE SHALLOW 2.25" HIGH
PERFORMANCE MODE.
CEILING TYPE
CEILING OPTIONS
  T
   F
  SG
  T1
 LO
 MO
 HO
SENSOR(OCC/VAC)
TAILS
LDE1 - Eco1%
L3DA 3WireorEco1%
Suman
Rectangle
Suman
Rectangle
Suman
Rectangle